Press Release



Press Contact

Angela Krambs +49 (221) 888 26 – 599 Angela.Krambs@FaktorZehn.de

ProTect goes live with new partner system Faktor-IBP from the Faktor Zehn Suite

Düsseldorf, March 04, 2022 - ProTect has reached another milestone in the modernization of its IT application landscape by replacing the management of its customer data from the mainframe and has since the end of February, been managing it de-centrally with the newly introduced Faktor-IBP partner system from Faktor Zehn GmbH using state-of-the-art technologies. With this move, ProTect has now gone live with another component of the Faktor Zehn Suite, having already successfully switched its policy management to Faktor-IPM, claims management to Faktor-ICS and offer and quotation management to Faktor-IOS.

"With the Faktor-IBP partner system, we have introduced the connecting building blocks of the Faktor Zehn Suite and have benefited from the integrated, user-friendly processes from day one. Our clerks navigate between objects via the 360-degree customer view without noticing system boundaries. Whether they first create a participant and then the contract or claim, or vice versa: the suite supports all variants," says Norbert Kalb, Head of Operations.

With Faktor-IBP, ProTect is perfectly equipped for the future and can now manage all communication channels, account details and payment methods, both nationally and internationally.

"We were also convinced by Faktor-IBP's integration options. We were able to use the standard interfaces to connect our existing address and bank details verification services. On the other hand, we replicated the partner data in the legacy partner system for a transitional period until all conversion systems could be connected to Faktor-IBP. This meant that we did not have to convert all back office routes directly with the go-live. With the standard REST interfaces of Faktor-IBP, this was so easy that we were already able to significantly simplify our shadow application processing," adds Norbert Kalb.

Press Release



About ProTect

The focus of ProTect lies on the design of innovative and fair product solutions for financing and payment protection. Especially in connection with payment obligations from financing or other regular obligations, the loss of income from work can in the worst case, become a threat to existence. However, this can also result in a particular economic burden for lenders if the general economic situation leads to increased payment defaults.

In order to be able to offer customers and partners effective protection in such difficult situations, ProTect sees itself not as a supplier of standardized products, but as a developer of individual and holistic coverage concepts and product solutions. This ensures that customers receive comprehensive insurance protection tailored to their individual needs in the event of loss of income. By taking customer specific requirements into account, it is ensured that the holistic insurance solutions are tailor-made.

https://www.protect-versicherung.de/

About Faktor Zehn

Faktor Zehn GmbH specializes in the field of IT, within the insurance industry. As a software house, Faktor Zehn offers solutions for the insurance industry based on modern Java architecture. Their portfolio includes product management, policy management, offer/quotation, claims and partner systems. In total, Faktor Zehn's software is already in productive use at over 20 leading insurers. Further information on Faktor Zehn can be found at:

https://www.faktorzehn.com/en/

Information about the Faktor Zehn Suite

The Faktor Zehn Suite is Faktor Zehn's end-to-end core insurance solution. It covers all core processes, from product definition, offer management and policy management to claims management. In addition, the suite offers a central and flexible management system for all partner data. Thanks to the versatile modelling possibilities of the open source core, the Faktor Zehn Suite can be adapted to the respective interfaces and easily integrated into existing system landscapes. Contact details and further product information on Faktor Zehn can be found at:

Press Release



https://www.faktorzehn.com/en/products/faktor-zehn-suite-insurance-solution/

Note to editors

This press release may be reproduced free of charge. A specimen copy is requested. We will be happy to provide you with images on request. Thank you very much.

Contact

Faktor Zehn GmbH Friedenheimer Brücke 21 80639 Munich, Germany Phone: +49 (89) 520 311 – 0 Fax: +49 (89) 520 311 – 500 E-Mail: info@faktorzehn.de

Web: www.FaktorZehn.com
Blog: https://blog.faktorzehn.de/

XING: https://www.xing.com/pages/faktorzehngmbh

LinkedIn: https://de.linkedin.com/company/faktor-zehn-gmbh

Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/FaktorZehn/

YouTube:

www.youtube.com/channel/UCQBMRolkxooUjVxFwmW1lfQ

Instagram: https://www.instagram.com/faktorzehn/